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	VARIAÇÃO RELATIVA SOBRE ANO ANTERIOR

	ANO
	

	
	EXPORTAÇÃO
	IMPORTAÇÃO
	SALDO
	CORRENTE DE
COMÉRCIO
	EXPORTAÇÃO
	IMPORTAÇÃO
	SALDO
	CORRENTE DE
COMÉRCIO
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	VARIAÇÃO RELATIVA SOBRE ANO ANTERIOR

	ANO
	

	
	EXPORTAÇÃO
	IMPORTAÇÃO
	SALDO
	CORRENTE DE
COMÉRCIO
	EXPORTAÇÃO
	IMPORTAÇÃO
	SALDO
	CORRENTE DE
COMÉRCIO



	1990

	2.231.975.909
	1.646.230.450
	585.745.459
	3.878.206.359
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1991

	2.612.517.898
	1.462.993.499
	1.149.524.399
	4.075.511.397
	17,05
	-11,13
	96,25
	5,09

	1992

	2.886.553.797
	1.457.374.521
	1.429.179.276
	4.343.928.318
	10,49
	-0,38
	24,33
	6,59

	1993

	3.508.669.214
	2.000.557.434
	1.508.111.780
	5.509.226.648
	21,55
	37,27
	5,52
	26,83

	1994

	3.350.391.558
	2.248.937.491
	1.101.454.067
	5.599.329.049
	-4,51
	12,42
	-26,96
	1,64

	1995

	3.798.681.210
	4.721.391.753
	-922.710.543
	8.520.072.963
	13,38
	109,94
	-
	52,16

	1996

	3.408.143.883
	3.876.447.215
	-468.303.332
	7.284.591.098
	-10,28
	-17,90
	-
	-14,50

	1997

	3.823.444.112
	4.727.504.270
	-904.060.158
	8.550.948.382
	12,19
	21,95
	-
	17,38

	1998

	4.273.985.367
	5.167.087.047
	-893.101.680
	9.441.072.414
	11,78
	9,30
	-
	10,41

	1999

	3.829.412.981
	4.057.036.252
	-227.623.271
	7.886.449.233
	-10,40
	-21,48
	-
	-16,47

	2000

	4.473.245.145
	4.452.388.562
	20.856.583
	8.925.633.707
	16,81
	9,74
	-
	13,18

	2001

	5.173.027.536
	5.449.181.143
	-276.153.607
	10.622.208.679
	15,64
	22,39
	-
	19,01

	2002

	4.266.107.599
	3.663.201.453
	602.906.146
	7.929.309.052
	-17,53
	-32,78
	-
	-25,35

	2003

	5.246.395.514
	3.702.909.697
	1.543.485.817
	8.949.305.211
	22,98
	1,08
	156,01
	12,86

	2004

	7.944.136.093
	5.345.306.648
	2.598.829.445
	13.289.442.741
	51,42
	44,35
	68,37
	48,50

	2005

	9.270.434.926
	5.909.740.544
	3.360.694.382
	15.180.175.470
	16,70
	10,56
	29,32
	14,23

	2006

	11.396.765.577
	7.706.591.108
	3.690.174.469
	19.103.356.685
	22,94
	30,40
	9,80
	25,84

	2007

	12.888.955.944
	9.582.708.538
	3.306.247.406
	22.471.664.482
	13,09
	24,34
	-10,40
	17,63

	2008

	12.612.774.542
	11.600.580.647
	1.012.193.895
	24.213.355.189
	-2,14
	21,06
	-69,39
	7,75
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